INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP
WKN: 459200101

ISIN:  US4592001014

Overview

2024/09/13 19:20:06

Price
194.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.86% (3.54)

US4592001014
IBM

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

178,605 EUR
S&P 500

190.86 EUR
194.86 EUR
190.64 EUR
190.48 EUR
192.27435 EUR
1,486
285,719.68

27

28

15

180.00 ”J

160.00 '
=
i H

120.00

100.00

My ;JW‘J
MW

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=806493bfa5e8bfee34a49d8ab85bcb910eac684dd65d1b6be332aa65bc1c2657&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=095e9ef83284d0ce6&time=1726414516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=307fd0c1448f264b5a3c5875ce4ed395d9342065ac6cdd5e855203ff35feda02&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b58d7051db619db6d&time=1726414516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b1e85a5ee2e478435a8eb16f24bcc1149ea1957f53cb38ce5939fa6001bd2d1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc78c72a2c4584936&time=1726414516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be7db196e340832c1d388c6dea5d25932520cca135ae9b890af51a5a77539a0&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4613eaf593768b93b&time=1726414516&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e3b4e9c974042356767f35b14b15703e8de7e0c38209d97459600713b28ef13&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffd5da1cc6ac8f50d&time=1726414516&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Details

2024/09/13 19:20:06

Price
194.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.86% (3.54)

ISIN US4592001014
Symbol IBM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178,605 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 190.86 EUR
High 194.86 EUR
Low 190.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 190.48 EUR
VWAP 192.27435 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,486
Trading volume 285,719.68
Number of trades 27
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.03% +42.30% +64.84%
Perf (abs.) +14.42 +57.67 +76.32
Beta - - -
Volatility  22.63 22.84 23.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/13

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/  20:49
09/13

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

194.30 EUR

194.34 EUR

193.90 EUR

193.90 EUR

130.00 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.22 54
0.00 6
0.87 153
0.07 9
0.00 1
2/4

188.62 EUR (2,343
178.96 EUR (1,955
166.52 EUR (1,904
159.86 EUR (1,604
194.86 EUR (2024/09/13
144.35 EUR (2024/01/08
194.86 EUR (2024/09/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
127.90 EUR (2023/10/23)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496677

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/21

2022/
07/07

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:35

22:00

17:31

17:35

17:25

17:25

19:20

19:07

17:44

19:31

08:08

135.00 CHF

214.79 USD 981.81

194.26 EUR

118.95 USD

194.02 EUR

194.02 EUR

194.02 EUR

194.32 EUR

194.22 EUR

193.72 EUR

190.66 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.29

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

73,585
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3248313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1980665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527283

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
L& ] = = -
- - - .
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- 1 . 4 4 |
—— — Tt — Members of Management Board
Martha Pollack Member of Board of
Directors
Contact Detalls Thomas Buberl Member of Board of
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES Directors

CORP. Alex Gorsky Member of Board of
.- Directors

1 New Orchard Road - 10504-1722 Armonk Alfred Zollar Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-914-499-1900 Directors

Fax: +1-914-765-6021 Andrew Liveris  Member of Board of

——— : Directors
i Do David Farr Member of Board of
Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
McNabb Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
Waddell Directors
Marianne Member of Board of
Brown Directors
Michael Member of Board of
Miebach Directors
Michelle Member of Board of
Howard Directors
Peter Voser Member of Board of
Directors
Arvind Krishna  Chairman of Managing
Board
James J. Member of Executive
Kavanaugh Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Adashek Committee
Kelly Chambliss Member of Executive
Committee
Nickle J. Member of Executive
LaMoreaux Committee
Sebastian Member of Executive
Krause Committee
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